

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2077-2079/2006

CHAIRMAN, ALL RAILWAY REC. BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. SHYAM KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 09/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Mr. O.P. Bhadani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Office to send process forthwith for affixation to the District Judge

having jurisdiction over the place where the respondents referred to in para 2 of the

substitution application, have their last known address.

e  
Furnish a copy of the office report on the learned advocates who hav  
appearance.

List again on 21.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns