

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.13-15 OF 2008 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5675-5677 OF 2007

CHAIRMAN, ALL RAILWAY REC. BOARD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. SHYAM KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions)

Date: 02/12/2008 These Applications/Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arun Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr. O.P. Bhadani, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice. Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master