

o

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 16-18 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5675-5677 OF 2007

CHAIRMAN, ALL RAILWAY REC. BOARD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. SHYAM KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 27/11/2009

These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.

Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr.A.K.Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.O.P.Bhadani, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal in March, 2010.

Application for early hearing disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master